4.367
SSA3218FD
45°
5.531
2.913
7.848
3.700
Ø

A
Part Number Inlet Connection Outlet Connection
Closing Flow GPM Accessories
LP-Gas NH3 Pnuematic Actuator Rotary Actaotor
SSA3218FD160
"3” 300#
ANSI RF
Modified
Flange*"
"3” 300#
ANSI RF
Flange"
160 145
A3218PA "A3218OA
A3218RA"
SSA3218FD210 210 190
SSA3218FD260 260 236
SSA3218FD410 410 372
SSA3218FD510 510 459
regoproducts.com 5
Stainless Steel 3” Single Flange Internal Valve
SSA3218F
Application

A
Part Number Inlet Connection Outlet Connection
Closing Flow GPM Accessories
LP-Gas NH3 Pnuematic Actuator Rotary Actaotor
SSA3218F160
3” 300#
ANSI RF
Modified
Flange*
3” 300#
ANSI RF
Flange
160 145
A3218FPA A3218LOA
A3218FRA
SSA3218F210 210 190
SSA3218F260 260 236
SSA3218F410 410 372
SSA3218F510 510 459
regoproducts.com6
Application
These actuators provide the opening and closing of valves in
hard to reach or remote areas. Useful on bobtail delivery trucks,